After Recording Return to: ROBERT J. WYNNE

Until a change is requested all tax statements Shall be sent to the following address: ROBERT J. WYNNE

Vol <u>MO</u>	3 Page_	139	12
State of Or Recorded 03	egon, Cou	nty of KI 9:51	amath <u>A</u> m
Vol M03 Pg	13912.	- 16	
Linda Smith	County Cl	erk	-
Fee \$	4 # of F)gs	<u>5</u>

** This Document is signed in counterparts**

WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)

KENNETH LEROY DOUGLAS, DEE ALVA DOUGLAS AND LAWRENCE LAVERNE DOUGLAS, THE HEIRS AND DEVISEES OF THE ESTATE OF ILA DOUGLAS, DECEASED, herein called grantor, convey(s) to ROBERT J. WYNNE, AN ESTATE IN FEE SIMPLE all that real property situated in the County of KLAMATH, State of Oregon, described as:

The Southwesterly 100 feet of Lot 9, Block 73, BUENA VISTA ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, being the portion of said Lot 9, lying Southwesterly of a line drawn 40 feet Southwesterly of and parallel to the Northeasterly line of said Lot 9.

and covenant(s) that grantor is the owner of the above described property free of all encumbrances except covenants, conditions, restrictions, reservations, rights, rights of way and easements of record, if any, and apparent upon the land, contracts and/or liens for irrigation and/or drainage

and will warrant and defend the same against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above.

The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$54,000.00. (here comply with the requirements of ORS 93.930)

THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.

Dated February 24, 2003.

KENNETH LEROY DOUGLAS

DEE ALVA DOUGLAS

LAWRENCE LAVERNE DOUGLAS

STATE OF Oregon, County of Klamath s

On Color personally appeared the above named Kenneth Leroy Douglas, Dee Alva Douglas and Lawrence LaVerne Douglas, heirs and Devisees of the Estate of Ila R. Douglas and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his/her/their voluntary act and deed.

This document is filed at the request of:

Aspen TITLE & ESCROW, INC.

525 Main Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Order No.: 00056597 Before me: Mulei Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 7

Official Seal

OFFICIAL SEAL
VICKIE BLANKENBURG
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON
COMMISSION NO. 346582
MYCOMMISSIOREXPIRES JUL. 1, 2005

After Recording Return to: ROBERT J. WYNNE

Until a change is requested all tax statements Shall be sent to the following address: ROBERT J. WYNNE

WARRANTY DEED

(INDIVIDUAL)

KENNETH LEROY DOUGLAS, DEE ALVA DOUGLAS AND LAWRENCE LAVERNE DOUGLAS, THE HEIRS AND DEVISEES OF THE ESTATE OF ILA DOUGLAS, DECEASED, herein called grantor, convey(s) to ROBERT J. WYNNE, AN ESTATE IN FEE SIMPLE all that real property situated in the County of KLAMATH, State of Oregon, described as:

The Southwesterly 100 feet of Lot 9, Block 73, BUENA VISTA ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, being the portion of said Lot 9, lying Southwesterly of a line drawn 40 feet Southwesterly of and parallel to the Northeasterly line of said Lot 9.

and covenant(s) that grantor is the owner of the above described property free of all encumbrances except covenants, conditions, restrictions, reservations, rights, rights of way and easements of record, if any, and apparent upon the land, contracts and/or liens for irrigation and/or drainage

and will warrant and defend the same against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above.

The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$54,000.00. (here comply with the requirements of ORS 93.930)

THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.

Dated February 24, 2003.

KENNETH LEROY DOUGLAS	DEE ALVA DOUGLAS
Towered. Douges	· .
LAWRENCE LAVERNE DOUGLAS	
STATE OF Oregon, County of	Clackamas ss.
on March 3, 2003 personally	appeared the above named Kenneth Leroy Douglas, Dee Alva
Douglas and Lawrence Laverne Douglas, no	eirs and Devisees of the Estate of Ila R. Douglas and acknowledged
the foregoing instrument to be his/her/their vo	duntary act and deed.
This document is filed at the request of:	Before me: Linda A Egner
	Notary Public for Oregon
ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.	My commission expires: 7eb. 21, 2007
/TITLE &*ESCROW, INC.	OFFICIAL CEAL
525 Main Street	Official Seal LINDA A EGNER
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON
Order No.: 00056597	COMMISSION NO. 363177 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES FEB. 27, 2007

After Recording Return to: ROBERT J. WYNNE

Until a change is requested all tax statements Shall be sent to the following address: ROBERT J. WYNNE

WARRANTY DEED

KENNETH LEROY DOUGLAS, DEE ALVA DOUGLAS AND LAWRENCE LAVERNE DOUGLAS, THE HEIRS AND DEVISEES OF THE ESTATE OF ILA DOUGLAS, DECEASED, herein called grantor, convey(s) to ROBERT J. WYNNE, AN ESTATE IN FEE SIMPLE all that real property situated in the County of KLAMATH, State of Oregon, described as:

The Southwesterly 100 feet of Lot 9, Block 73, BUENA VISTA ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, being the portion of said Lot 9, lying Southwesterly of a line drawn 40 feet Southwesterly of and parallel to the Northeasterly line of said Lot 9.

and covenant(s) that grantor is the owner of the above described property free of all encumbrances except covenants, conditions, restrictions, reservations, rights, rights of way and easements of record, if any, and apparent upon the land, contracts and/or liens for irrigation and/or drainage

and will warrant and defend the same against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above.

The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$54,000.00. (here comply with the requirements of ORS 93.930)

THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.

EAWRENCE LAVERNE DOUGLAS

STATE OF Washington, County of Walls Walls Ss.

On 2-27-03 personally appeared the above named Kenneth Leroy Douglas, Dee Alva Douglas and Lawrence LaVerne Douglas, heirs and Devisees of the Estate of Ila R. Douglas and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his/her/their voluntary act and deed.

This document is filed at the request of:

Before me: Notary Public for Oregon WA.

My commission expires: 3 - 21-04

Official Sadd

OTAR Y

PUBLIC

PUBLIC

CERTIFICATION OF

13915 OREGON DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES PRINT IN PERMANENT 349278 BLACK INK 349278 HEALTH DIVISION CENTER FOR HEALTH STATISTICS 01570 CERTIFICATE OF DEATH State File Number Local File Number 2. SEX 3. DATE OF DEATH (Month, Day, Year) Ever August 15, 2002 **DOUGLAS** Female Ila Rose 4 SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER | 5a AGE-Last Birthday (Years) 5b. Under 1 Year. Days Hours Mos Gettysberg 541-16-2243 8 WAS DECEDENT EVER IN OTHER Nursing Home Decedent's Home Dener (Specify) HOSPITAL | Impatient | ER/Outpatient □ DOA DECEDENT Yes KNO 9d. COUNTY OF DEATH 9c CITY, TOWN, OR LOCATION OF DEATH 9b. FACILITY NAME (II not institution, give street and number) Milwaukie Clackamas Ivy Court Senior Living 11. MARITAL STATUS - Marned. Never Marned, Widowed: Divorced (Specify) 10a. DECEDENT'S USUAL OCCUPATION
(Give kind of work done during most of working life.
Do not use retired.) 12. SPOUSE (Il Marned, Wide 106. KIND OF BUSINESSANDUSTRY Widowed Food Service Cook 13d. STREET AND NUMBER 136 COUNTY 13c. CITY, TOWN OR LOCATION 134 RESIDENCE - STATE Gladstone 335 W. Berkeley Clackamas Oregon 16. DECEDENT'S EDUCATION (Specify only highest grade completed) 14. WAS DECEDENT OF HISPANIC ORIGIN?. ISpecily No or Yes, It yes, Specily Cuben. Musican Pueno Rican etc.) [X No] Yes 15. RACE American Indian, Black, White, etc. (Specify) 13e. INSIDE CITY College (1-4 or 5 + 97027 15.45a X Yes OM 12 White 19. INFORMANT - NAME and relationship to deceased 18 MOTHER - NAME list Ida Mae PARENTS Larry Douglas, Son Samual Martin 200 PLACE OF DISPOSITION (Name of cemetery, crematory, or other place) 20c LOCATION - City or Town, State 208 METHOD OF DISPOSITION [] Mausuleum DISPOSITION Burial X Cremation Removal from State Portland, OR Oregon Crematory 22 NAME ADDRESS AND ZIP OF FACILITY. Cochran & Wand Sunset Chapel 10/11000000 260-82nd Dr., Gladstone, OR 97027 24 REGISTRAR'S SIGNATURE CCC & COV REGISTRAR RESERVED FOR REGISTRAR'S US WITO BECOMPLETEDIONLY BY MEDICALE AN TO BE COMPLETED BY CERTIFYING PHYSICIAN 28 WAS MEDICAL EXAMINER NOTIFIED 11.000 +32. On the basis of exemination and/or investigation, in my opinion death occurred 1" at the time, date; blace and due to the cause(s) and manner stated. CERTIFIER ÷ MOTH HOINU COUNTY 34. NAME, TITLE, ADDRESS AND ZIP OF CERTIFIER MEDICAL EXAMINER ATION OF PRINT Richard Goldenberg DO, 1510 Division St. 35 NAME OF ATTENDING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER THAN CENTIFIER TYPE OF PHOLITIC CONDITIONS WHICH GAVE RISE TO IMMEDIATE CAUSE STATING THE UNDERLYING CAUSE LAST DE IMMEDIATE CAUSE IENTEH ONLY ONE CAUSE PER LINE FOR (U) (10), AND ICH DO NOI UNICE
PART (a) SCHEMIC. CAROI SALSERY TUAR) DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF DUE TO OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF CAUSE O DEATH PART OTHER SIGNIFICANT CONDITIONS 38 AUTOPSY 33 II YES were thongs cons ☐ Yes Probably HYMERTENUM -S □ No 40 MANNER OF DEATH Month Day, Year) 416 TIME OF 41c INJURY AT WORK? 41d. DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED Pending Investiga Natural ☐ Acciden Undeterm Manner O Yes D No 411. LOCATION (Street and Number or Rural Route Number, City or Town, State) tte PLACE OF INJURY - Al home, farm, street, factory, office building, etc. (Specify) C Other Intervention CAUSE OF DEATH INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE SIDE OF GREEN AND PINK COPY 45-2-Rev (3/00) ORIGINAL-VITAL STATISTICS COPY

THIS IS A TRUE AND EXACT REPRODUCTION OF THE DOCUMENT OFFICIALLY REGISTERED AT THE OFFICE OF THE CLACKAMAS COUNTY REGISTRAP.

AUG 3 0 2002 DATE ISSUED:.

MARINA T. STANSELL COUNTY REGISTRAR

CLACKAMAS COUNTY, OREGON

THIS COPY NOT VALID WITHOUT INTAGLIO STATE SEAL AND BORDER. .



CERTIFICATION OF VITAL RECORD

DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES

13916

OREGON HEALTH DIVISION, CENTER FOR HEALTH STATISTICS

PROTEIN FROM TO FINANCE STATE TO THOUSE STATE
DATES DOCUMENT 263565 DOCATON DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES 98 - 0.06755 LOCAL FIRM NUMBER DOCATON DEPARTMENT DOCATON DEPARTMENT 130 DOCATON DEPARTMENT 130 LOCAL FIRM NUMBER DATE OF PEACH DATE O
CENTER FOR HEALTH STATISTICS 100-100-100-100-100-100-100-100-100-10
CENTER FOR HEALTH STATISTICS 100-100-100-100-100-100-100-100-100-10
CERTIFICATE OF DEATH 136- CERT
Los Coloring Free Los
Majura M
MAINT NAMED AS A COLLEGE BY THOSE OF THE PROPERTY NAMED AS A COLLEGE BY THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY NAMED AS A COLLEGE BY THE PROPERTY NAMED AS A COLLEGE B
4. SOCIAL ECCRITY MUNICIPAL SEARCH String String String String String String Copy and State or Fronty 1. DATE OF STRING Copy and String String Copy String S
SA 33-10-3613 BWAS DECEDENT STRING WAS DECEDENT WITH STRING PRODUCT STRING ST
ANA DECORATE VEH. SECOND Sec
Two City December
Sea Bird RV Part \$51 10. Robe September Substance Construction 11. MANNET STATES AND BY CONTROL PROPERTY STATES AND BY CONTROL STA
Sea Bird RY Park \$51 10a NERGOPHTS BUBLIA COLORED TOWN or for a formation and the following part of the ordering pile. 10a Decompting States of the process of the pile of t
11. MANTA ESTABLE STATUS. Manned 11. MANTAGE STA
Part Equipment Coerator Construction Harried Its STREET AND NAMES Its STREET
OR CULTY 15
OR CULTY 15
19. PROCECUTIVE DESCRIPTION 19. AND DECEDENT OF HERPANC CRICIATY 19. AND DECEDENT'S EDUCATION 19. AND DECEDENT'S EDU
Company Comp
PARENTS TATE OF DATE TO BE COMPRETED BY CERTIFFYING PHYSICIAN TO BE COMPRETED BY CERTIFFYING PHYSICIAN To be dead for the store, dead, place and due to the conscipulation and the store, dead, place and due to the conscipulation and the store, dead, place and due to the conscipulation and the store, dead, place and due to the conscipulation and the store, dead, place and due to the conscipulation and the store, dead, place and due to the conscipulation and the store, dead, place and due to the conscipulation and the store, dead, place and due to the conscipulation and the store co
PARENTS 17. FATHER-NAME by mode is is is mode is in its MOTHER-NAME by mode made is in Committed in the control of the contro
A. V. DOUGLAS 20. METHOD OF DISPOSITION Mausoleum 200 PLACE OF DISPOSITION (name of cometery, crematory, or 200 LOCATION - Chy or Town, State Brookings Constitution Chy or Town, State Brookings Chyperison Ch
20. METHOD OF DISPOSITION Mausclean 200 PLCC OF DISPOSITION (Name of contemptor), or an accountable of the property of the
Downson Down (Speechy) Litty Crematorium Brookings
To present Speech Litty Crematorium Dregon Stockhold Dregon Dr
21 SCHATURE OF OPECON DEBUL REPORTE LICENSEE OR 21% OPECON LICENSEE NO. 22 NAME, ADDRESS AND 29 OF FACAUTY. LITTY PUNETAL DITS. Inc. 3238 PEGISTRAN 10 27 TAME OF DEATH 28, WAS MEDICAL EXAMINER NOTHER PHYSICIAN 27 TAME OF DEATH 28, WAS MEDICAL EXAMINER NOTHER OF SET OF
3238 STOOK INGS. OR 97415 10
BEOOK! TOBE COMPLETED BY CERTIFYING PHYSICIAN 10
RESERVED FOR REGISTRAR'S USE 10 1 TO BE COMPLETED BY CERTIFYING PHYSICIAN 11 27. TAME OF DEATH 28. WAS MEDICAL EXAMINER NOTIFIED? 12 TO BE DEST OF THE DEST OF THE DEST OF THE PRONOUNCED DEAD (Morris, Day, Year, Hour) 12 TO BE COMPLETED BY CERTIFYING PHYSICIAN 27. TAME OF DEATH 28. WAS MEDICAL EXAMINER NOTIFIED? 18 TIME OF DEATH 316. DATE PRONOUNCED DEAD (Morris, Day, Year, Hour) 29. To the best of my knowledge, deeps occurred at the time, detail, piace and due to the curred that are date, place and due to the curred that are date, place and due to the curred that are date, place and due to the Council and manner stated. 22. On the best of a seamination stricter investigation, in my opinion deeps docurre at the time, detail, place and due to the curred that due to
RESERVED FOR REGISTRAR'S USE 10
RESERVED FOR REGISTRATS USE 10 11 27. TAME OF DEATH 28. WAS INCOCAL EXAMINER NOTIFIED? 316. TIME OF DEATH 316. DATE PRONOUNCED DEAD (Norm), Day, Year, Hour) 61.05 P. III I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
10 TO BE COMPLETED BY CERTIFYING PHYSICIAN 11 27 TAME OF DEATH 28 WAS MEDICAL EXAMPLER NOTIFIED? 5:05 P. M 29 DNo 29. To the best of my known-dogs, death occurred at the time, detal, piace and due to the convention and the street of the time, detal, piace and due to the convention and the street of the time, detal, piace and due to the convention and due to the convention and the street of the time, detal, piace and due to the convention and due to the convention and the street of the time, detal, piace and due to the convention and due to the cause(s) and manner stated. 12 30. DATE BIGNED (Monda, Day, Year) 33. DATE SIGNED (Monda, Day, Year) 34. NAME, TITLE, ADDRESS AND 2P OF CERTIFIERIANEDICAL EXAMPLER (Type or Print) 14 Hathew A. Baggett M.D. 16019 they 101 So. Harbor, OR 97415 35. NAME OF ATTENDING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER (Type or Print)
TO BE COMPLETED BY CERTIFYING PHYSICIAN 11
TO BE COMPLETED BY CERTIFYING PHYSICIAN 11
27. TAME OF DEATH 28. WAS MEDICAL EXAMPLER NOTIFIED? 5:05 P. M
6:05 P. M
5: US P. M US 1945 Live Color To the best of my knowledge, death occurred at the time, death, place and due to the cause(s) and manner stated. 32. On the bests of seathness and due to the cause(s) and manner stated. 32. On the bests of seathness and due to the cause(s) and manner stated. 33. DATE SIGNED (Month, Day, Year) 34. NAME, TITLE, ADDRESS AND 2P OF CERTIFIERINEDICAL EXAMINER (Type or Print) 14. Hathew A. Baggett M.D. 16019 Hwy 101 So. Harbor, OR 97415 35. NAME OF ATTENDING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER TWAN CERTIFIER (Type or Print)
12 30. DATE BIONED (Morris, Day, Year) 13 31. NAME, TITLE, ADDRESS AND ZP OF CERTIFIER/MEDICAL EXAMINER (Type or Print) 14 15 16019 Hvly 101 So. Harbor, OR 97415 35. NAME OF ATTENDING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER HAM CERTIFIER (Type or Print)
30. DATE BIGNED (Month, Day, Year) 31. DATE SIGNED (Month, Day, Year) 32. DATE SIGNED (Month, Day, Year) 33. DATE SIGNED (Month, Day, Year) 34. NAME, TITLE, ADDRESS AND 20° OF CERTIFIER/MEDICAL EXAMINER (Type or Print) 14. Hathew A. Baggett N.D. 16019 Hwy 101 So. Harbor, OR 97415 35. NAME OF ATTENDING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER (Type or Print)
12 30. DATE BIONED (Month, Day, Year) 33. DATE SIGNED (Month, Day, Year) COUNTY 13 34. NAME, TITLE, ADDRESS AND DP OF CERTIFIER/MEDICAL EXAMINER (Type or Print) 14 14 15 16019 Havy 101 So. Harbor, OR 97415 25. NAME OF ATTENDING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER (Type or Print) 26. DATE SIGNED (Month, Day, Year) COUNTY 27. DATE SIGNED (Month, Day, Year) COUNTY 28. DATE SIGNED (Month, Day, Year) COUNTY 29. DATE SIGNED (MONTH, DAY, Year) COUNTY 2
13 3A 3/98 34. NAME, TITLE, ADDRESS AND 2P OF CERTIFIERMEDICAL EXAMINER (Type or Print) 14 Baggett M.D. 16019 Hwy 101 So. Harbor, OR 97415 25. NAME OF ATTENDING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER (Type or Print)
14 Hathew A. Baggett M.D. 16019 Hwy 101 So. Harbor, OR 97415 CONDITIONS S. NAME OF ATTENDING PHYSICIAN & OTHER THAN CERTIFIED (Type or Print)
14 Hathew A. Baggett M.D. 16019 Hwy 101 So. Harbor, OR 97415 CONDITIONS S. NAME OF ATTENDING PHYSICIAN & OTHER THAN CERTIFIED (Type or Print)
CONDITIONS 35. NAME OF ATTENDING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER (Type or Phys)
IF ANY
PISE TO A SECOND
THE DATE (1)
Training 17 (a)
A Carlotte Comment of the Comment of
1 \ Out 10 OR AS A CONSEQUENCE CO
CASS II
PART OTHER SIGNERCANT CONDITIONS
Conditions contributing to death but not resulting in the underlying cause given in PART ! to the death?
15 mys circul is chemica 1000 Blueroum 1000 Blueroum
16 40 MANNER OF DEATH 418 DATE OF INJURY 416 TIME OF 416 MAINTY 416 DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCUPANTO
1 Deficient Pending 1 1
Accident Investigation M
U Suicide Manner 419. PLACE OF PLAUTY - All ports, factory office 411. LOCATION (Broad and Number of Burst Base). The PLACE OF PLAUTY - All ports, factory office 411. LOCATION (Broad and Number of Burst Base).
Homicide Cloud Indian Control Contro
RESERVED FOR REGISTRAR'S USE
1.0
ORIGINAL-VITAL STATISTICS COPY 452 PM

859

I CERTIFY THAT THIS IS A TRUE, FULL AND CORRECT COPY OF THE ORIGINAL CERTIFICATE OR THE VITAL RECORD FACTS ON FILE IN THE VITAL RECORDS UNIT OF THE OREGON HEALTH DIVISION.

DATE ISSUED:

MAY 1 8 2001

JENNIFER A. WOODWARD, PhD STATE REGISTRAR

THIS COPY NOT VALID WITHOUT INTAGLIO STATE SEAL AND BORDER.

ANY ALTERATION OR ERASURE VOIDS THIS CERTIFICATE

